Competition entry status - 2022 Australian AOR Dressage Championships

Horse ID.
No

Preliminary (EA 1B, 1C), sponsored by Trailrace
BARZOOM TESSTING LIMITS

1116
612

8834
5591
6936
4141
6059
6257
875

523

6885
5601
7742
4959
6568
7181
2159
3997
5012

Horse Name

GLENHILLTOTIL
KARINGAL SIENNA
KENLOCK ROYAL SKY

LORIMERS CURIOUS GEORGE

MAVERICK STRS
MERRICKS RAPUNZEL
METICULOUS

MS FIONTIENI
NOAH M
REVELWOOD SABINE
SERENITY JANE
STATFORD NOVALIA
SUMMER FOX
SYNERGI DF
COORAMIN NILEGRO
FAIRVIEW NOBILITY
FURST AFFAIRE
ASPENVIEW ADONIS

X4
O)
*
AMATEUR OWNER RIDER
AUSTRALIAN DRESSAGE

CHAMPIONSHIPS

2022
Rider Full name Rider State Owners Name
April Cussen NSW April Cussen
Sarah Jansen NSW SarahJansen
Julie Munro NSW Julie Munro
Emma Gerts NSW Emma Gerts
Hannah Plotecki NSW Hannah Plotecki
Meegan Abbey NSW Meegan Abbey
Emerald Bundy NSW Emerald Bundy
Marylouise Simpson NSW Marylouise Simpson
Belinda Lane-weate NSW Belinda Lane-Weate
Suzanne Doyle NSW Suzanne Doyle
Isabella Tyson NSW Isabella Tyson
Jane Melton NSW Jane Melton
Libby Guest NSW Libby Guest
Claudia Hobson NSW Claudia Hobson
Reiarnah Monteleone NSW Maidie Dodd
Wendy Calabro NSW Wendy Calabro
Sharon Mccarthy NSW Sharon McCarthy
Jo-anne Baker NSW Abby Grace Baker
Courtney Lancaster NSW Courtney Lancaster

1/10 Comp entries status 23/10/2022

Status

= Trailrace

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
witdrawn
SCR16/9
SCR4/10
SCR4/10



Competition entry status - 2022 Australian AOR Dressage Championships

Horse ID.
No

Preliminary PONY Championships (EA 1B, 1C)

P5044
P2109
P123
P1985
P1754
P59
P701
P346
P452
P1482
P131
P67
P2105
P212
P117
P2349
P51

Horse Name

ARNAGE SENSATION
BICKERTON INVESTOR
BUCKWELL PARK KIRRIBILLY
CALCA PARK PICCOLO
FOXSLOW MASTER JAY
FREEMANS LODGE ROCHESTER
GOLDFARBEN

JINDY

KOLBEACH CONTESSA
KOLBEACH ENSIGN

NIALLAH PARK DREAMKEEPER
NOBILIS

PAULGREN PARK HALO
PENMAIN NIGHTINGALE
SPBMOVIE MAGIC

STOP NSTARE

NOBLE PARC BONNIE BAY

Rider Full name

Kate Ruttley
Tanya Lekluse
Danielle Szikszai
Mary Bokey
Wendy Lorincz
Olivia Power
Holly Barnes
Mary Houghton
Elissa Playford
Elissa Playford

Aleisha Vardanega

Kerrie Wise
Alysha Faets
Kaye Spence
Ashlee Aquilina
Jayde Whitehead

Claudia Hobson
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Rider State Owners Name

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
ACT

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
ACT

NSW
NSW
NSW

Kate Ruttley
Tanya Lekluse
Danielle Szikszai
Mary Bokey
Wendy Lorincz

Olivia Power

Veronique Ingram/Holly Barnes

Mary Houghton
Joanne Stewart

Joanne Stewart

Aleisha Vardanega

Kerrie Wise
Alysha Faets
Kaye Spence

Lisa Ford

Jayde Whitehead

Claudia Hobson

Comp entries status 23/10/2022

Status

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
NA



Competition entry status - 2022 Australian AOR Dressage Championships

Horse ID.

Rider State Owners Name Status

Kohnke’sQOwn®

No Horse Name Rider Full name

Novice Championships (EA 2B, 2C), sponsored by Kohnkes Own

9988 BHM SUMMER RAIN Dorothea Lungershausen NSW Dorothea Lungershausen Accepted
3227 BZ FELIPE Lynne Smith NSW Lynne Smith Accepted
18 COORAMIN NOBILITY Linda Krogh NSW Linda Krogh Accepted
4631 DANSON VANITY Sjanie Anderson NSW Sjanie Anderson Accepted
5526 FLORENCIA Sally Hurt NSW Sally Hurt Accepted
612 GLENHILLTOTIL Sarah Jansen NSW Sarah Jansen Accepted
183 HOLLANDS BEND FLEUR DE LYS Courtney Smith NSW Courtney Smith Accepted
3496 JENABE UPTOWN FUNK Belinda Wall NSW Belinda Wall Accepted
3194 LP CONCORDE Fiona Williams NSW Fiona Williams Accepted
3646 MAPENZI Narelle Telling NSW Narelle Telling Accepted
338 MISS LONDON Ariane Riehs NSW Ariane Riehs Accepted
5211 NEW WORLD RIVALINO Naomi Nielsen NSW Naomi Nielsen Accepted
523 NOAH M Suzanne Doyle NSW Suzanne Doyle Accepted
6551 REVELWOOD NOBLE KNIGHT Alana Richards NSW Alana Richards Accepted
3310 REVELWOOD ORLANDO Emily Hughes NSW Emily Hughes Accepted
993 SASSAFRAS HOLLYWOOD HIT Nicole Pullen NSW Nicole Pullen Accepted
8678 SLH ARAGON Sarah Ash NSW Sarah Ash Accepted
5532 SPH DREAM FEELING Courtney Riddell NSW Courtney Riddell Accepted
7742 STATFORD NOVALIA Libby Guest NSW Libby Guest Accepted
4959 SUMMER FOX Claudia Hobson NSW Claudia Hobson Accepted
3118 WUNDERBAR FURST FRITZ Allissia Curry NSW Marjolyn Thomas Accepted
328 WUNDERBAR ROSARINA Petrina Cox NSW Petrina Cox Accepted
2159 FAIRVIEW NOBILITY Sharon Mccarthy NSW Sharon McCarthy SCR16/9
5012 ASPENVIEW ADONIS Courtney Lancaster NSW Courtney Lancaster SCR4/10
5037 MRWINSTON Andrea Martens NSW Andrea Martens SCR8/10
4914 WPH FUERSTENSTERN Fiona Blundell NSW Fiona Blundell SCR19/10
Novice PONY Championships (EA 2B, 2C), sponsored by Horse First H 0 RﬁRST
P123  BUCKWELL PARK KIRRIBILLY Danielle Szikszai NSW Danielle Szikszai o Accepted.
P1985 CALCA PARK PICCOLO Mary Bokey NSW Mary Bokey Accepted
P1754 FOXSLOW MASTER JAY Wendy Lorincz NSW Wendy Lorincz Accepted
P701 GOLDFARBEN Holly Barnes ACT Veronique Ingram/Holly Barnes  Accepted
P1984 GREENWOOD MEMENTO Kristine Haines-kellner NSW Kristine Haines-Kellner Accepted
P212 PENMAIN NIGHTINGALE Kaye Spence ACT Kaye Spence Accepted
P111 SALIENT TYWYSOG ARTHUR Samantha Backhouse NSW Samantha Backhouse Accepted
P2349 STOP NSTARE Jayde Whitehead NSW Jayde Whitehead Accepted
P1083 KINGSWOOD MAXIMILLION Lynda De gruchy NSW Lynda de Gruchy SCR
P436 JARDIN PARC CALAIS Stacey Willis NSW Stacey Willis SCR
P401 KRISTOBEL Nicole Lane NSW Millicent Lane NA

P51 NOBLE PARC BONNIE BAY Claudia Hobson NSW Claudia Hobson NA
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Competition entry status - 2022 Australian AOR Dressage Championships

Horse ID.

Status

EsT. ﬂj ms

No Horse Name Rider Full name Rider State Owners Name

HORSELAND
DURAL

Elementary Championship (EA 3B, 3C), sponsored by Horseland Dural

172
743
5283
34
1977
3227
3531
3916
1656
4773
401
4631
4456
866
3363
P1083
3194
7219
5211
4611
4190
3915
5566
17
8678
3274
843

3118
241

5441

ABER FONTAINE Ml
BENCHMARK FINE GOLD
BEYOND REASONABLE DOUBT

BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CONNECTION

BLOOMFIELD VERA WANG
BZ FELIPE

CATSWHISKERS ARCHER
CHAMPEZ

CHAPPLEHURST FURSTENHALL
COOLIDOWNS INTIME

CP CHARMORE

DANSON VANITY

FORTHE MOMENT

JABEZ SMASHMEYER

JAKEB

KINGSWOOD MAXIMILLION
LP CONCORDE
MCCONAUGHY

NEW WORLD RIVALINO
OPTIMUS MAXIMUS
PAINTED BLACK

ROCKY CREEK SIOUX BANDIT
ROSEVALE BALLROOM BLITZ
SANSKRIT PARK ALLIANCE
SLH ARAGON

WHISTLEJACKETS DRUMMER BOY

WOOLAROO RIVERCRUZ

WUNDERBAR FURST FRITZ
QUALITY STREET 3

SIMEON SIKA

Karen Pet

Dee Vodden
Melissa Gillies
Joanne Peet
Imogen Thew
Lynne Smith
Allissia Curry
Anne Maree Godfrey
Victoria Murphy
Alysia Gardner
Katherine Strelein
Sjanie Anderson
Babette Dunn
Wendy Brown
April Docherty
Lynda De gruchy
Fiona Williams
Madeleine Green
Naomi Nielsen
Vicki Gillan

Mary Houghton
Laura Robinson
Anne Nelson
Kathleen Tomkinson-Mullan
Sarah Ash

Julie Allen

Sally Walker

Allissia Curry
Stuart Drysdale

Lara Torok
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NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
VIC

NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW

NSW

Karen Pet

Helen Batson
Melissa Gillies
Joanne Peet
Imogen Thew
Lynne Smith
Allissia Curry
Anne Maree Godfrey
Victoria Murphy
Alysia Gardner
Katherine Strelein
Sjanie Anderson
Babette Dunn
Wendy Brown
April Docherty
Lynda de Gruchy
Fiona Williams
Madeleine Green
Naomi Nielsen
Vicki Gillan

Mary Houghton
Laura Robinson
Anne Nelson
Kathleen Tomkinson-Mullan
Sarah Ash

Julie Allen

Sally Walker

Marjolyn Thomas
Stuart Drysdale

Lara Torok

Comp entries status 23/10/2022

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
SCR

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted

Accepted
Accepted

NA



Competition entry status - 2022 Australian AOR Dressage Championships

Horse ID.
No Horse Name Rider Full name Rider State Owners Name Status
PERFORMANCE
RIDERS
Medium Championship (EA 4B, 4C), sponsored by Performance Riders
1416 ALMANIA FELIX Nicky Kirkby NSW Nicky Kirkby Accepted
3338 ALMANIA WELTS PUZZLE Carissa Brechney NSW Carissa Brechney Accepted
6201 ASTRAEUS Rachel Silm NSW Rachel Silm Accepted
7700 BANGALOW CREEK SUMMER Robyn Westley-smith NSW Robyn Westley-Smith Accepted
1103 BB LUSH Linda Saunders NSW Linda Saunders Accepted
9776 BELLVALE LEWIS Mariette Van den berg NSW Mariette Van Den Berg Accepted
8707 BLACKWOOD TUSCANY Ebony-lee Holz NSW Ebony-Lee Holz Accepted
P16 BUCKSTAR FF Claire Harding NSW Claire Harding Accepted
3531 CATSWHISKERS ARCHER Allissia Curry NSW Allissia Curry Accepted
2188 CP SAMSARA Emily Gubbins NSW Emily Gubbins Accepted
7005 DE LORENZO K Gwen Paddon NSW Gwen Paddon Accepted
7578 DYRRING PARK CRISTIANO Miranda Coulson NSW Miranda Coulson Accepted
8048 EBONY PARK MONTE CARLO Kay Knight NSW Kay Knight Accepted
1360 FAIRVIEW VOYAGER Cheryl Gander NSW Cheryl Gander Accepted
862 FAYANI Helen Batson NSW Helen Batson Accepted
4456 FORTHE MOMENT Babette Dunn NSW Babette Dunn Accepted
6325 ISLE OF MADRID Bronte Talbot NSW Bronte Talbot Accepted
3363 JAKEB April Docherty NSW April Docherty Accepted
315 JUST FORYOU Georgiana Hartzer NSW Georgiana Hartzer Accepted
6860 KILFEERA SHAMAN Jayna Bonney NSW Suzy Jarratt and Jayna Bonney Accepted
6499 LAKEVIEW PARK MIDNIGHT MAGIC Natalie Miller NSW Natalie Miller Accepted
54 NOBLEWOOD PARK CASINO ROYALE Gail Benson NSW Gail Benson Accepted
9413 RAINMAN M Belinda lves NSW Belinda Ives Accepted
1059 REVELWOOD ROCK HIT Eliza Mylon VIC Eliza Mylon Accepted
2891 ROSABAYA DDS Diane Humm VIC Diane Humm Accepted
9830 ROSEBROOK YODEL Rebecca Hinze NSW Rebecca Hinze Accepted
1445 RUMOURS REGARDLESS Jessica Colussi NSW Jessica Colussi Accepted
5506 SAMBICS HIT Clair Osbourne NSW Clair Osbourne Accepted
17 SANSKRIT PARK ALLIANCE Kathleen Tomkinson-mullan VIC Kathleen Tomkinson-Mullan Accepted
3111 SENORITA Sharyn Wyatt VIC Sharyn Wyatt Accepted
9951 SONARA Rebecca Carpenter ACT Rebecca Carpenter Accepted
6381 SPH SANTARINA Katharine Dennis NSW Katharine Dennis Accepted
1334 TS WANTED Amelia Hardaker NSW Amelia Hardaker Accepted
846 WOOLAROO DONNERSCHWARTZ  Sally Walker NSW Sally Walker Accepted
843 WOOLAROO RIVERCRUZ Sally Walker NSW Sally Walker Accepted
241 QUALITY STREET 3 Stuart Drysdale NSW Stuart Drysdale Reserve
938 FAIRVIEW SYMPHONY Chelsea Iverach NSW Chelsea Iverach withdrawn
7665 FAIRBANKS DAVINCI Gabrielle Tindale NSW Gabrielle Tindale withdrawn
2124 MCSHAILA Merryl Case NSW Merryl Case withdrawn
3440 KC BELLINO Rhiannon Isaacs NSW Rhiannon Isaacs SCR15/10
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Competition entry status - 2022 Australian AOR Dressage Championships

Horse ID.

No

Horse Name

Rider Full name

Advanced Championship (EA 5B, 5C), sponsored by 2Be

2088
1103
3007
9776
934
3940
7005
6797
8782
8208
8204
6992
6860
209
6499
977
3601
7451
974
9830
3111
551
8838
846
P2055
1351
3709
2124

BABY BLUE

BB LUSH

BELLAPHINA

BELLVALE LEWIS
CHAMPAGNE PERRIER
CHAPPLEHURST DECAMERANT
DE LORENZO K
DEMARTINI
EAGLEWOOD RENOWN
EVERMORE DUKE
FIORUCCI CG

FURSTIN LA JOER
KILFEERA SHAMAN
KRONOS

LAKEVIEW PARK MIDNIGHT MAGIC

MACARTHUR BEL AIR
OPALSTAR OF OAKSIDE
RAS PROPHET

REMI LAUREATE
ROSEBROOK YODEL
SENORITA

TARBURRA STORM HIT
THUNDERBIRD ZARGO

WOOLAROO DONNERSCHWARTZ

MILTONS FONZEE
DOMINQUE DE SANDRO
BRIERLEY SUPER NOVA
MCSHAILA

Jeffrey Adams

Linda Saunders
Emma Weel
Mariette Van den berg
Ashleigh Atwell
Carla Cosgrove
Gwen Paddon

Anita Doswell
Isabella Macnamara
Anna Clulow

Sonia Harding

Vicki Gowland

Jayna Bonney
Danielle Webster
Natalie Miller

Karma Wilson

Kay Knight

Brittany Balcombe
Poppy Ellis-southwell
Rebecca Hinze
Sharyn Wyatt

Kelly O'keeffe

Cindy Kelly

Sally Walker
Hannah Plotecki
Dianna De-Silva
Anwen Lovett

Merryl Case

Advanced Freestyle to Music, sponsored by Dressage QLD

3007
9776
6992
977

9830
3111

551

BELLAPHINA
BELLVALE LEWIS
FURSTIN LA JOER
MACARTHUR BEL AIR

ROSEBROOK YODEL
SENORITA

TARBURRA STORM HIT

Emma Weel

Mariette Van den berg
Vicki Gowland

Karma Wilson

Rebecca Hinze
Sharyn Wyatt

Kelly O'keeffe
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Rider State Owners Name

NSW
NSW
QLb
NSW
VIC
QLb
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLb
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLb
NSW
VIC
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

QLb
NSW
QLb
NSW

NSW
VIC

NSW

Be

Jeffrey Adams

Linda Saunders
Emma Weel
Mariette Van Den Berg
Ashleigh Atwell
Carla Cosgrove
Gwen Paddon

Anita Doswell
Isabella MacNamara
Anna Clulow

Sonia Harding

Vicki Gowland

Status

Equity Advantage

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted

Suzy Jarratt and Jayna Bonney Accepted

Danielle Webster
Natalie Miller
Karma Wilson
Kay Knight
Brittany Balcombe
Poppy Ellis-Southwell
Rebecca Hinze
Sharyn Wyatt
Kelly OKeeffe
Cindy Kelly

Sally Walker
Hannah Plotecki
Dianna De-Silva
Anwen Lovett

Merryl Case

Emma Weel

Mariette Van Den Berg
Vicki Gowland

Karma Wilson

Rebecca Hinze
Sharyn Wyatt

Kelly OKeeffe

Comp entries status 23/10/2022

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
SCR

withdrawn

rH

DRESSAGE
QUEENSLAND

Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated

Nominated
Nominated

Nominated



Competition entry status - 2022 Australian AOR Dressage Championships

Horse ID.

No Horse Name Rider Full name Rider State Owners Name Status

o
A |am AGNES BANKS

wm eaith | EQUINE CLINIC

FEI Prix St Georges, sponsored by Agnes Banks Equine Clinic

2970 ASPENVIEW ANTON Denise Fox NSW Denise Fox Accepted
4795 ASTEK GHISELLA Taylah Stuart NSW Taylah Stuart Accepted
932 BELLA CASTANO GP Beth Turner NSW Beth Turner Accepted
3007 BELLAPHINA Emma Weel QLb Emma Weel Accepted
934 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER Ashleigh Atwell VIC Ashleigh Atwell Accepted
3940 CHAPPLEHURST DECAMERANT Carla Cosgrove QLb Carla Cosgrove Accepted
2558 CLYRO RUFUS Leah Troldahl NSW Leah Troldahl Accepted
6797 DEMARTINI Anita Doswell NSW Anita Doswell Accepted
494 GWANDALAN SNOWMAN Deborah Fulwood NSW Deborah Fulwood Accepted
619 HUDSON BAY Georgiana Hartzer NSW Georgiana Hartzer Accepted
1111 LETS JAZZABIT Megan Mceachern NSW Megan McEachern Accepted
369 LEVI Debbie Eisenhauer-rodney NSW Debbie Eisenhauer-Rodney  Accepted
P089 LITTLE PADDOCKS GIFT Samantha Miles NSW Samantha Miles Accepted
977 MACARTHUR BEL AIR Karma Wilson NSW Karma Wilson Accepted
194 MY ROSALEE Ellyn Parker QLb Ellyn Parker Accepted
5247 RAKETE Trisha Sellers QLb Trisha Sellers Accepted
3477 REFLECTIONR Tess Gunn NSW Tess Gunn Accepted
974 REMI LAUREATE Poppy Ellis-southwell QLb Poppy Ellis-Southwell Accepted
8860 REVELWOOD QUEENS COUNTY Megan Keir ACT Megan Keir Accepted
851 RIALTO HIT Sally Mcpherson NSW Sally-Jane McPherson Accepted
7845 ROMULUS R Claudia Hobson NSW Claudia Hobson Accepted
5470 SHARELLEN GADABOUT Justine Dean QLD Justine Dean Accepted
5046 AFRIKANER Melissa Hall NSW Melissa Hall withdrawn
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Competition entry status - 2022 Australian AOR Dressage Championships

Horse ID.
No Horse Name

FEl Intermediate |, Sponsored by Beth Turner
2970 ASPENVIEW ANTON

4795 ASTEK GHISELLA

2558 CLYRO RUFUS

7068 FLASH

494 GWANDALAN SNOWMAN

619 HUDSON BAY

1217 JIGSAW R

1111 LETS JAZZABIT

194 MY ROSALEE

5247 RAKETE

3477 REFLECTIONR

8860 REVELWOOD QUEENS COUNTY
851 RIALTO HIT

7845 ROMULUS R

5470 SHARELLEN GADABOUT

Rider Full name

Denise Fox

Taylah Stuart

Leah Troldahl
Debbie Eisenhauer-rodney
Deborah Fulwood
Georgiana Hartzer
Linda Krogh
Megan Mceachern
Ellyn Parker

Trisha Sellers

Tess Gunn

Megan Keir

Sally Mcpherson
Claudia Hobson

Justine Dean
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Rider State Owners Name

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLb

QLb

NSW
ACT

NSW
NSW
QLb

Denise Fox

Taylah Stuart

Leah Troldahl

Debbie Eisenhauer-Rodney
Deborah Fulwood
Georgiana Hartzer
Linda Krogh

Megan McEachern
Ellyn Parker

Trisha Sellers

Tess Gunn

Megan Keir
Sally-Jane McPherson
Claudia Hobson

Justine Dean

Comp entries status 23/10/2022

Status

Beth,
Twener

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted



Competition entry status - 2022 Australian AOR Dressage Championships

Horse ID.

No

Horse Name

Rider Full name

FEl Intermediate Freestyle, sponsored by Denise Rogan Dressage

2970
2558
494
619
1111
194
5247
3477
851
7845
5470

ASPENVIEW ANTON
CLYRO RUFUS
GWANDALAN SNOWMAN
HUDSON BAY

LETS JAZZABIT

MY ROSALEE

RAKETE

REFLECTIONR

RIALTO HIT

ROMULUS R
SHARELLEN GADABOUT

Denise Fox

Leah Troldahl
Deborah Fulwood
Georgiana Hartzer
Megan Mceachern
Ellyn Parker

Trisha Sellers

Tess Gunn

Sally Mcpherson
Claudia Hobson

Justine Dean

FEl Intermediate A, sponsored by THEAULT South Pacific

5971
9990
6638
1217
511

LAQUESTAR
MAYFIELD BE BRAVE
ROSABELLA R
JIGSAW R

LETS ROMANCE

Georgie Cham
Caroline Balog
Holly Barnes
Linda Krogh

Tess Gunn

FEI Intermediate B, sponsored by KC Equestrian

5971
9990
6638
1217
511

LAQUESTAR
MAYFIELD BE BRAVE
ROSABELLA R
JIGSAW R

LETS ROMANCE

Georgie Cham
Caroline Balog
Holly Barnes
Linda Krogh

Tess Gunn

FEI Intermediate A/B FREESTYLE, sponsored by Leader Equine

5971
511

LAQUESTAR
LETS ROMANCE

Georgie Cham

Tess Gunn

9/10

Rider State Owners Name

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLb

QLb

NSW
NSW
NSW
QLb

QLb
NSW
ACT
NSW
NSW

QLb
NSW
ACT
NSW
NSW

QLb
NSW

Denise Fox
Leah Troldahl

Deborah Fulwood

Georgiana Hartzer

Megan McEachern

Ellyn Parker
Trisha Sellers

Tess Gunn

Sally-Jane McPherson

Claudia Hobson

Justine Dean

Georgie Cham
Caroline Balog
Holly Barnes
Linda Krogh

Tess Gunn

Georgie Cham
Caroline Balog
Holly Barnes
Linda Krogh

Tess Gunn

Georgie Cham

Tess Gunn

Comp entries status 23/10/2022

Status

.
R

—

Denise Rogan Dressage
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated

Nominated

THEAULT

SINCE 1924

DESIGNED AND MADE

wnormanoy  Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
NA
SCR

o

sSSP
S e
KC EQUESTRIAN
WEAR

"?;?r 5&‘?"
i
bl

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
NA

SCR

Leader
BIEQUINE

Nominated

Nominated



Competition entry status - 2022 Australian AOR Dressage Championships

Horse ID.

No Horse Name Rider Full name

FEI Intermediate I, sponsored by Pumps & Sprays

62 DESERT STAR Virginia Russell

6219 F1 SONNY BILL Helen Macaskill

931 PR FIRENZ Emily James

FEI Grand Prix, sponsored by Assistance Dogs Australia
62 DESERT STAR Virginia Russell
6219 F1 SONNY BILL

6963 NEVERSFELDE SPRINGBOK

Helen Macaskill

931 PR FIRENZ Emily James

4381.5 DESERT STAR Virginia Russell

FEIl Grand Prix Freestyle, sponsored by Equestrian NSW
62 DESERT STAR Virginia Russell
6219 F1 SONNY BILL Helen Macaskill
6963 NEVERSFELDE SPRINGBOK

931 PR FIRENZ Emily James

Catherine Chittenden

Catherine Chittenden

10/10

Rider State Owners Name Status

PUMPS & SPRAYS =>>»

NSW Virginia Russell Accepted
NSW Helen MacAskill Accepted
NSW Emily James Accepted
N
Assistancev Dogs
Australia
NSW Virginia Russell Accepted
NSW Helen MacAskill Accepted
NSW Catherine Chittenden Accepted
NSW Emily James Accepted
NSW Virginia Russell Accepted
(4
EQUESTRIAN
NSW Virginia Russell Nominated
NSW Helen MacAskill Nominated
NSW Catherine Chittenden Nominated
NSW Emily James Nominated

Comp entries status 23/10/2022



